AA090E SERIES
ELECTRIC MOTOR-DRIVEN
TANK WASHER
AA190AG─CE SERIES
AIR MOTOR-DRIVEN TANK WASHER
OWNER’S MANUAL
MI-AA090E
Spraying Systems Co.®

AA_.090[-6+• B' (1.8 m) 18 1/2 lBS. {8.4 kg.)
1 SPEQFY NOZZLr SIZE REQUIRED. (SEE D.S. 090E-I)
ORDER EXAMPLE· M B 090E - 3 + WOOOS
·e· roR esPT VERSION_JJ L~ozzLE TYPE a CAPACITY
~ODEL NO. TANK WASH LENGTH
DESCRIPTION:
No. M,_OIIOE-- ELEC1RICAU.Y
IIOTOR-DIIIVEN TAIi< WASHER 9st~~£O:
P.O. __ 7IIOO - -Ion, ll._10117-71101
Rn. No. I -•-""-090E
Rel. SHEET OF
AA090E Series Electric Motor-Driven Tank Washer   05/25/2017
MI-AA090E  Series Air Motor-Driven Tank Washer   03/20/2012
5
a:,_,_ ...
•
1/32" (7, 1 mm)
IIOTOR END VIEW or INLET BODY MOUNTING FIANGE
SPEQFICATIONS
1/2"
(12.7 mm)
ewrnED PARTS AAE T[FlDN, DELRIN AND lYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL.
e lWIMUM PRESSURE - ~ PSI (35 bar).
e lWIMUM RECOMMENDED FlDW - 7.3 GPM (27 .I I/min).
e lWCIMUM LIQUI) TIMPERATURE - 2oo' r (93° C).
eSPRAY HEAD ms THROUGH A 2.2• DIA. (2" NPT) OPENING.
e EXPLOSION PROOF MOTOR ALSO AVAII.All.E (D.S. 090E-EP)
I• NPT (BSPT) INLET
5• (127 mml DIA.
doLT aRC\J:
ELEC'IRIC IIOTOR DATA (11~ VAC)
AC SPEED CURRENT POWER 1 COIIPl£TE
FREQUENCY RPM (AIIPS) {WAffl) CYCI.£ (MIN,)"
SO HZ. 3.1 .39 41 11
60 HZ. 3.11 .33 34 9
• 31 REWWTIONS ARE REQUIRED FOR I COMPLETE CYCLE.
FL0W RAT[ DATA
~
AVG. TOTAL rLDW OF 2 NOZZLES (EQUAL CAPACITY)
GALl.l)NS PER MINUTE
INLET PRESSURE (PSI
100 I 200 I 300 .
METRIC UN~
AVG. TOTAL FLOW or 2 NOZZLES (EQUAL CAPACITY)
tm:RS PER MINUTI
NOZZLE I INLET PRESSURE (ba~)
SIZE 7 I 15 I 2D
!!m:.,.FlOW RATES TABULATED NJIM. INCUJDE EFFECT
or PRESSURE DROP TltROUGtl UNIT.
IP
RATING
44
44
DE8ClaPTION:
SPECIFICATIONS FOIi
N~ M....DIOE-- ELECT~CALLY
MOT'OR-DIIIYEN TANK WASHER -~~r::o.·
P.O. - 1900 • .,_... I. eow7-1'101
........... 4 Dela - No. 090£-1 ...,_
IIIEET OF
M
I-